Balderton Parish Council

Mount Road Cemetery Fees

Please note that we are unable to accept any pre purchases.

Burials (Charges trebled for non-residents)
Purchase of grave space including first burial
Re-open of grave space for over 12 years
Re-open of grave space for under 12 years
Re-open of grave space for ashes

Purchase Garden of Remembrance space (ashes)

Re-open Garden of Remembrance space (ashes)

Memorials
Headstone
Vase not exceeding 15” in height

Vase exceeding 15” in height

Tablet/plaque
Additional inscription
Administration Fee

For work related to the transfer of
Exclusive Rights Burial Deed

£442.00

£198.00

Nil

£164.00

£198.00

£164.00

£164.00

£83.00

£164.00

£164.00

£83.00

£45.00
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