

## **Balderton Parish Council**

## **Mount Road Cemetery Fees**

Please note that we are unable to accept any pre purchases.

## **Burials** (Charges trebled for non-residents)

Purchase of grave space including first burial	£442.00
Re-open of grave space for over 12 years	£198.00
Re-open of grave space for under 12 years	Nil
Re-open of grave space for ashes	£164.00
Purchase Garden of Remembrance space (ashes)	£198.00
Re-open Garden of Remembrance space (ashes)	£164.00

## Memorials

Headstone	£164.00
Vase not exceeding 15" in height	£83.00
Vase exceeding 15" in height	£164.00
Tablet/plaque	£164.00
Additional inscription	£83.00
Administration Fee	
For work related to the transfer of Exclusive Rights Burial Deed	£45.00